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5-Apr * 5 v 6 # 10 v 11 $ 14 v 3 v
12-Apr * 12 v 4 # 7 v 2 & 14 v 6 $ 5 v 9
19-Apr * 2 v 11 # 13 v 6 & 12 v 3 $ 9 v 1
26-Apr * 9 v 11 # 2 v 5 & 6 v 3 $ 8 v 7
3-May * 1 v 11 # 6 v 12 & 5 v 7 $ 13 v 2

10-May * 2 v 14 # 3 v 1 & 4 v 5 $ 10 v 6
17-May * 11 v 5 # 9 v 3 & 6 v 4 $ 8 v 10
24-May * 14 v 5 # 2 v 9 & 3 v 7 $ 13 v 1
31-May * 3 v 5 # 6 v 1 & 11 v 13 $ 4 v 14
7-Jun * 6 v 9 # 5 v 12 & 1 v 7 $ 11 v 3

14-Jun * 1 v 2 # 13 v 8 & 4 v 3 $ 6 v 11
21-Jun * 12 v 9 # 1 v 5 & 13 v 10 $ 4 v 2
28-Jun

5-Apr * 7 v 9 # 12 v 2 $ 4 v 13 1 v 8
12-Apr * 3 v 13 # 10 v 1 $ 8 v 11 v
19-Apr * 5 v 8 # 7 v 14 $ 10 v 4 v
26-Apr * 12 v 13 # 10 v 14 $ 1 v 4 v
3-May * 3 v 10 # 14 v 8 $ 4 v 9 v

10-May * 9 v 13 # 7 v 11 $ 8 v 12 v
17-May * 14 v 1 # 13 v 7 $ 12 v 2 v
24-May * 12 v 10 # 11 v 4 $ 6 v 8 v
31-May * 9 v 10 # 2 v 8 $ 12 v 7 v
7-Jun * 10 v 2 # 4 v 8 $ 13 v 14 v

14-Jun * 10 v 7 # 5 v 9 $ 12 v 14 v
21-Jun * 7 v 6 # 3 v 8 $ 11 v 14 v
28-Jun

Do	You	Even	Lift? James	R	Gibson (936)	577-6656 gibsonjr0@gmail.com
How	I	Set	Your	Mother Jacy	Smith (817)	703-4432 jacytaylor432@gmail.com

Volley	Llamas Naomi	Gutierrez (817)	291-6204 naomi.gutierrez@fwisd.org
Sandy	Balls Alex	Norman (817)	694-2983 alex-norman@att.net

$ Referee 8:00

Beer	30 Robert	Bernard (817)	992-7690 robert-bernard@att.net
Sandy	Cheeks Liliana	Diaz (817)	655-8150 liliana.i.diaz@lmco.com

6:00	PM 7:00	PM 8:00	PM BYE

Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs

Digging	Drinks Dustin	Jones (478)	319-5775 dustinjones0@gmail.com
Eikon	Spikes	Back Mike	Pursley (928)	234-3478 mikepursley747@gmail.com
Serves	U	Right Robert	Guerrero (817)	312-7486 grandmaden@att.net

Six	On	The	Beach Andy	Hoeckel (970)	623-5194 andrew.j.hoeckel@lmco.com

* Referee 7:00 # Referee 6:00 & Referee 9:00 $ Referee 8:00

* Referee 7:00 # Referee 6:00

6:00	PM 7:00	PM 8:00	PM 9:00	PM

Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs

Be	MORE	Baller Ron	Rodpracha (917)	749-1040 rrodpracha@huckabee-inc.com

The	Empire	Spikes	Back Nathaniel	McPhee (407)	600-3392 alterac91@yahoo.com
Glory	Daze Jesse	Williams (817)	205-1540 jessewill17@gmail.com

Friday	Recreational	6's
Team Captain Phone Email

I'd	Hit	That April	Patteson (817)	723-4553 APRILPATTESON@YAHOO.COM


